Year 20223-2024

Name of College: SETH GOVINDJI RAOJI AYURVED MAHAVIDYALA, SOLAPUR. College Code: 122114

ANNEXURE-X

DETAILS OF TECHNICAL AND OTHER STAFF OF AN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE

Faculty : Ayurved

Intake Capacity: 60

Date of Nature of N ¢
) P ate o Appointment ame o
o Name of Employee S yars Qua.llﬁca Appoint- (regular/ Designation working Pay Scale E-mail Id Mobile No.
No Name tion contractual/
ment : Department
part time)
Library
. M.A,, s ; ; ;
1 |Mr Lale Mahaveer Vilasrao M.Lib 13-09-2014 | Regular Librarian Library S-10 : 29200-92300| mahavir.lale@sgrayurved.edu.in 9021196986
2 |Mr Mahajan Chetankumar | Prakash B Lip |07/06/2016 | Regular ﬁfrlz:?:: Library Fix Pay chetankumar.mahajan@sgrayurved.edu.in | 9922176243
: Library

Mr Shiradh 5 4 i ! ¢ :

3 Aghsgn;:l:afne Shantinath o 01-01-2016 | Regular | Attendant or Library Fix Pay abhinandan.shiradhone@sgrayurved.edu.in| 9423537295
Peon

College Office
4 |Mr Jegaonkar Jitendra Mahaveer | B.Com | 13-09-2014 | Regular | Junior Clerk | College Office [S-6: 19900 - 63200|jitendrajegaonkar@sgrayurved.edu.in 9975809541
5 |Mr Mohole Shrikumar Kalidas B.A. 13-09-2014 | Regular | Junior Clerk [ College Office |S-6: 19900 - 63200|shrikumar.mohole@sgrayurved.edu.in 8600658996
6 |Mr Kshirsagar Anil Soloman B.A. 01-03-1995 | Regular | Junior Clerk | College Office [S-6: 19900 - 63200|anil.kshirsagar@sgrayurved.edu.in 9975227417
7 g/:’tsél[i)ongargaonkar Sudhir B.Com. | 18-05-2015 [ Regular | Junior Clerk | College Office Fix Pay sonali.gavai@sgrayurved.edu.in 9503264981

Samhita and Siddhanta

Mrs. Godse Rukmini Sanskrit ; i

2194 A

8 Kshok Ashok 4th 01-12-2022 | Regular Attendant Sarskita Fix Pay rukmini.godse@sgrayurved.edu.in 7083977040

Rachana Sharir

Mr Nadgunde Ganesh : B.Sc. Laboratory ; A :

; d -01- 1 e ! edu.
9 Sidam Sidram MLT. 14-01-2019 | Regular Techtisian Rachana Sharir Fix Pay ganesh.nadgunde@sgrayurved.edu.in 9881115961
S et ; Museum y ; oo ;

10 |Mr Ike Viraj Sunil Sunil 10 th 01-01-2022 | Regular Kacont Rachana Sharir Fix Pay viraj.ike@sgrayurved.edu.in 7719024402




Date of Nature of N f
o ate o Appointment ame o
, Father’ . s :
i Name of Employee s Qua_ilﬁca Appoint- (regular/ Designation working Pay Scale E-mail Id Mobile No.
Neo Name tion contractual/
ment 3 Department
part time)
ikwad Surajk i : : 3 3 : s
11 I;iﬁ;i}?a skl Sambbhaji yan 01/01/2016 | Regular Liffter Rachana Sharir Fix Pay surajkumar.gaikwad@sgrayurved.edu.in 8007416939
Kriya Sharir
Mr Lamkane Yoginath ; B.Sc. Laboratory L ’ ; A ;
12 Avitin Arjun ML.T. 18-01-2019 | Regular Tasliician Kriya Sharir Fix Pay yoginath.lamkane(@sgrayurved.edu.in 8600153942
Shri Chaudari Devidas Museum
1 0 -10- i ir [S-1:15000-4 idas. i edu.i
3 Dlsilohiand Dhulchand | Up to 10" | 01-10-1994 | Regular Kedtior Kriya Sharir 5000 - 47600(devidas.chaudhari@sgrayurved.edu.in 7378734100
Dravyaguna
Mr Hosmani Shivanand B.A. Laboratory . : ; .
14 i witian Keshav DMLT. 18-01-2019 | Regular Technician Dravyaguna Fix Pay shivanand.hosmani@sgrayurved.edu.in | 8600010907
M h M ; ; ;
E.8) ok Fstoiet, Fauabin Abhay 10 th 26-12-2023 | Regular e Dravyaguna Fix Pay vrushabh.junavane@sgrayurved.edu.in 8485879254
Abhay Keeper
Rasa Shastra
Miss Zampa Jyoti B.Sc. Laboratory | Rasshastra & , i o ;
16 Ncollansih Neelkanth DMLT. 23-01-2019 | Regular P ot B K. Fix Pay jyoti.zampa@sgrayurved.edu.in 8530233592
Mr Shirnal Vasudev ; Laboratory Rasshastra & : :
-01-2019 | Regul S-1: 15000 - 47600 ) .edu, 9 9
17 Sidugairida Sidagaunda 12th 08-01-20 egular Asiiint B K. 0 vasudev.shirnal@sgrayurved.edu.in 9960009896
Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan
Mr Yamgar Rahul Laboratory Rognidan & : :
18 Bhaskar Bhaskar | D.M.L.T. | 07-07-2018 | Regular Tk Wikt videyan Fix Pay rahul.yamgar@sgrayurved.edu.in 7798250403
: ; B.Sc. Laboratory Rognidan & ; G !
19 |Miss Ingule Sarika Suresh | Suresh DMLT. 22-01-2019 | Regular Technician Vikniti viktean Fix Pay sarika.ingule@sgrayurved.edu.in 8007401125
Swasthavritta and Yoga & Agad Tantra evam Vidhi Vaidyaka
iwari Less tha : : i
20 i T]}Nal'l Ut Ramkisan ™ . 28-08-2015 | Regular Museam Sastiaviins & o . 1e000 - 47600 umakant.tiwari@sgrayurved.edu.in 9922766020
Ramkisan 10 Keeper Yoga
21 P Nkt Tl Adinath HSC 01-08-2015 | Regular Attendant  |Agad Tantraevamig 45500 - 47600 jaypal.vasagdekar@sgrayurved.edu.in 9511712559

Adinath

Vidhi Vaidyaka




Nature of

; Date of | Apnoi Name of
! s lifica- ppointment
zl;] Name of Employee F;t::l: ’ Ql.l:!i(l)r:ca Appoint- (regular/ Designation working Pay Scale E-mail Id Mobile No.
ment “;::’“:::)" Department
Prasuti, KC, Shalya, Shalakya Pnachkarma & Balroga
’ . Less than :

22 |Mr Rathod Subhash Bhoju| Bhoju 1o 03-05-2000 | Regular Attendant Shalakyatantra [S-1: 15000 - 47600|subhash.rathod@sgrayurved.edu.in 9421072898
23 adis. Jepelii bl Ramlu 4th 01-03-2023 | Regular Attendant Eraitiasin & Fix Pay ambika.janpalli@sgrayurved.edu.in 7249480953

Rambhu Streeroga

Herbal Garden .
24 |Mr Shirdhone Vikas Prabhakar | 12" Pass | 18-11-2015 | Regular Gardner Herbal Garden Fix Pay vikas.shirdhone@sgrayurved.edu.in 9421284458

' Less than ; Multipurpose : 2 :
25 |Sou. Ramgallu Anjamma | Parshuram Lo 02-08-2021 | Part Time Wkdhons Herbal Garden Fix Pay anjamma.ramgallu@sgrayurved.edu.in 9921279249
Multi ; !

26 | Mr Goyal Vasant Krushanath| B.Com | 07-03-2018 | Regular uwlgir:rose Herbal Garden Fix Pay vasant.goyal@sgrayurved.edu.in 9922450700




